10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Water Operations Manager

Shift Operator IV

Operations Supervisor

Operations Supervisor

Shift Operator llI

Shift Operator llI

Shift Operator llI

Operations Water Quality Assistant

Shift Operator llI

Shift Operator llI

Shift Operator llI

Shift Operator llI

Shift Operator llI

Shift Operator |l

Shift Operator Il

Plant Assistant (T1)

Special District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Three Valleys Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$162,792

$147,505

$146,886

$123,005

$120,469

$114,471

$108,460

$102,140

$94,431

$76,718

$68,816

$66,869

$29,951

$12,378

$6,054

$2,794



