	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Operations Manager		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$162,792
2.	Shift Operator IV		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$147,505
3.	Operations Supervisor		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$146,886
4.	Operations Supervisor		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$123,005
5.	Shift Operator III		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$120,469
6.	Shift Operator III		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$114,471
7.	Shift Operator III		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$108,460
8.	Operations Water Quality Assistant		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$102,140
9.	Shift Operator III		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$94,431
10.	Shift Operator III		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$76,718
11.	Shift Operator III		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$68,816
12.	Shift Operator III		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$66,869
13.	Shift Operator III		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$29,951
14.	Shift Operator II		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$12,378
15.	Shift Operator II		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$6,054
16.	Plant Assistant (T1)		Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Operations	\$2,794